The Given details / drawings / specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
KHO SERIES Horizontal Openwell SUBMERSIBLE
Pumpsets
 Domestic
 Multi storey buildings
 Irrigation
Gardens
 Rural water supply

mm
Model DISCHARGE
H
ea
d
in
 M
et
re
s
 0 1.8 3.6 5.4 7.2 9.0 10.8 12.6 14.4
 0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0
 KHO10-26 0.75 1 25 25.7 25.3 24.5 23.3 22.0 20.2 18.0 15.3 9.0
 KHO10-34 0.75 1 25 33.0 31.8 30.2 27.8 24.6 20.4 14.0
 KHO10-32 0.75 1 25 33.0 30.8 29.0 27.0 25.9 24.2 21.5
 KHO15-46 1.1 1.5 25 46.0 44.0 41.0 37.6 33.6 25.3
3m /hr
lps
Outlet
Size in
mm
Model kW HP DISCHARGE
H
ea
d
in
M
et
re
s
 0 1.8 3.6 5.4 7.2 9 10.8 12.6 14.4 16.2 18 19.8 21.6 23.4 25.2
 0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7
 KHO20-33 1.5 2 40 33.2 33.0 32.6 32.0 31.3 30.5 29.5 28.4 27.2 25.8 23.8
 KHO30-34 2.2 3 50 34.3 34.0 33.9 33.5 32.9 32.3 31.6 30.8 29.9 28.6 27.2 25.8 24.3 23.2 21.6
3m /hr
lps
Outlet
Size in
mm
Model DISCHARGE
 0 3.6 4.5 4.68 5.4 5.55 6.48 7.2 7.4 7.56 7.74 8.64 9.36 10.1 10.4
 0 1 1.25 1.3 1.5 1.54 1.82 2.0 2.05 2.1 2.15 2.4 2.6 2.8 2.9
kW HP
H
ea
d
in
 M
et
re
s KHO05-17 0.37 0.5 25 x 25 17 15  14 13.5 13 12 11 10 9 8.5 8
 KHO05-21 0.37 0.5 25 x 25 21 18   17 16 15 14 13.7 13.5 13 12 9 8.5 8
 KHO10-29 0.55 0.75 25 x 25 29 28 24 23 22 21.5 21 20 19 18.5 18 17 15 13
 KHO10-33 0.75 1 32 x 25 33 28   26 25 24 23.5 23 22 21 18 15 14
14
kW HP